E

TU

WED

MON

WED

MON

WED

Date
2127

2/28

3/4

3/6

3/1

3/13

523

Visitor

Casa Roble

Rio Linda

Pioneer

Vacaville Christian

Rio Linda

Mira Loma
Woodland
Vacaville Christian

Woodland
Dixon

Casa Roble
Mesa Verde

Pioneer

Mira Loma

Mesa Verde
Vacaville Christian

Pioneer
Dixon

Mesa verde
Rio Linda

Dixon

Casa Roble

Mesa verde
Vacaville Christian

Freshman 4:00; JV 5:00; Varsity 6:00

GOLDEN EMPIRE LEAGUE 2023-2024 BOYS VOLLEYBALL 2023-2024 (October 6, 2023)

MON 1/15/2024 DEAD PERIOD BEGINS

TH 1/25/2024 SPRING COACHES MEETING
MON 2/5/2024 VOLLEYBALL PRACTICE STARTS
FRI2/16/2024 FIRST SCRIMMAGE
FRI2/23/2024 FIRST CONTEST

MON 2/26/2024 FOUNDATION GAME

TU 3/26/2024 SIT OUT PERIOD

TH 4/25/2024 LAST CONTEST

FRI 5/31/2024 END OF SEASON DEAD PERIOD

Home Time Day Date # \Visitor
Dixon 6:00 WED 3/20 8 Dixon

Mira Loma 6:00 Mira Loma
Mesa Verde 6:00 Mesa Verde
Woodland 6:00 Woodland
Mesa Verde 6:00 MON 4/8 9 Mesa Verde
Dixon 6:00 Dixon

Casa Roble 6:00 Casa Roble
Pioneer 6:00 Pioneer

Rio Linda 6:00 WED 4/10 10 Rio Linda
Pioneer 6:00 Pioneer
Mira Loma 6:00 Mira Loma
Vacaville Christian 6:00 Vacaville Christian
Rio Linda 6:00 MON 4/15 11 Rio Linda
Woodland 6:00 Woodland
Dixon 6:00 Dixon

Casa Roble 6:00 Casa Roble
Mira Loma 6:00 WED 4,17 12 Mira Loma
Woodland 6:00 Woodland
Casa Roble 6:00 Casa Roble
Vacaville Christian 6:00 Vacaville Christian
Rio Linda 6:00 MON 4/22 13 Rio Linda
Pioneer 6:00 Pioneer
Woodland 6:00 Woodland
Mira Loma 6:00 Mira Loma

TBA

Home

Casa Roble

Rio Linda

Pioneer

Vacaville Christian

Rio Linda

Mira Loma
Woodland
Vacaville Christian

Woodland
Dixon

Casa Roble
Mesa Verde

Pioneer

Mira Loma

Mesa Verde
Vacaville Christian

Pioneer
Dixon

Mesa Verde
Rio Linda

Dixon

Casa Roble

Mesa Verde
Vacaville Christian

6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



MON 3/18 7 Woodland

VARSITY
Casa Roble
Dixon

Mesa Verde
Mira Loma
Rio Linda
Pioneer
Woodland

Freshman 4:00; JV 5:00; Varsity 6:00

Rio Linda
Mira Loma
Dixon

JV

Mesa Verde
Mira Loma
Rio Linda

GOLDEN EMPIRE LEAGUE 2023-2024 BOYS VOLLEYBALL 2023-2024 (October 6, 2023)

Pioneer

Casa Roble

Mesa Verde
Vacaville Christian

6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00

WED

FRI

TU

TH

TU

SAT
May 14,16,18

4/24

4/26
4/30
5/2
5/7
5/11

14 Pioneer
Casa Roble
Mesa Verde
Vacaville Christian

Woodland
Rio Linda

Mira Loma
Dixon

All-League Selection Meeting

Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Finals
NorCal

Home Sites
Home Sites
Home Sites
TBD

Home Sites

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



